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United States Court of Appeals for District of Columbia Circuit

Notice of Docket Activity

The following transaction was entered on 10/28/2021 at 11:06:00 AM Eastern Daylight Time and filed on 10/28/2021
Case Name: Oglala Sioux Tribe and Alignin v. NRC, et al
Case Number:   20-1489
Document(s): Document(s)

Docket Text:
FORM 72 submitted by arguing attorney, Jeffrey C. Parsons, on behalf of Petitioner Oglala Sioux Tribe and Aligning for Responsible Mining (For
Internal Use Only: Form is restricted to protect counsel's personal contact information). [20-1489] (Parsons, Jeffrey)

Notice will be electronically mailed to:

Mr. Anthony J. Thompson, Attorney: ajthompson@athompsonlaw.com, cpugsley@athompsonlaw.com, cseaton@athompsonlaw.com
Mr. Justin David Heminger, Attorney: justin.heminger@usdoj.gov, efile_app.enrd@usdoj.gov
Mr. James Edward Adler, Attorney: james.adler@nrc.gov
Andrew Paul Averbach, Solicitor: andrew.averbach@nrc.gov
Mr. Christopher Scott Pugsley, Counsel: cpugsley@athompsonlaw.com, ajthompson@athompsonlaw.com, cseaton@athompsonlaw.com
Mr. Jeffrey Charles Parsons, Senior Attorney: parsonsje@hotmail.com
Travis Stills, Attorney: stills@eclawoffice.org
Mr. Roger Flynn, Attorney: wmap@igc.org

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:
Document Description: Arguing Attorney Form
Original Filename: NotificationFromAttorneyIntendingToPresentArgument20210408-1.pdf
Electronic Document Stamp:
[STAMP acecfStamp_ID=1109186823 [Date=10/28/2021] [FileNumber=1919981-0]
[981496653e60c73f8cd51def0a590cc8d3c43cc79b1c0b79d15ebec2aedadfeac280e1f9a9cc24e5276bbfa957dc428d958788054be9dc6e666314236c06f37e]]
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